

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
MILLING, RESURFACING,  
SR 1179, SR 1359

		MAYMEAD INC		BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	
		MOUNTAIN CITY, TN		CHARLOTTE, NC	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>					
0001	00001000000-N	800			
	MOBILIZATION		Lump Sum		57,000.00
0002	02550000000-E	SP	1,360 TON	25.00	30.00
	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON)				40,800.00
	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW				
0003	12200000000-E	545	329 TON	45.00	40.00
	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE				13,160.00
0004	12450000000-E	SP	7.43 SMI	2,500.00	2,500.00
	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION				18,575.00
0005	12970000000-E	607	9,750 SY	4.50	4.30
	MILL ASP P/MT ***** DTH 1.5"				41,925.00
0006	13300000000-E	607	255 SY	17.00	30.00
	INCIDENTAL MILLING				7,650.00
0007	15190000000-E	610	850 TON	58.00	82.00
	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B				69,700.00
0008	15200000000-E	SP	550 TON	58.00	84.00
	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL				46,200.00
0009	15230000000-E	610	4,400 TON	58.00	79.00
	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C				347,600.00
0010	15240000000-E	SP	300 TON	58.00	82.00
	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL				24,600.00
0011	15750000000-E	620	399 TON	649.00	675.00
	ASP FOR PLANT MIX				269,325.00
0012	17040000000-E	SP	450 TON	123.00	130.00
	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT				58,500.00
0013	28300000000-N	858	1 EA	1,600.00	1,750.00
	ADJ MANHOLES				1,750.00
0014	28450000000-N	858	4 EA	1,600.00	1,500.00
	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES				6,000.00
0015	44130000000-E	SP	465 SF	10.00	8.25
	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN				3,836.25
0016	44570000000-N	SP	Lump Sum		57,500.00
	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)				1,200.00
0017	45100000000-N	1190	15 HR	75.00	80.00
	LAW ENFORCEMENT				1,200.00
0018	46850000000-E	1205	60 LF	3.00	0.60
	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90				36.00
0019	46950000000-E	1205	175 LF	3.00	3.50
	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS				612.50
0020	47090000000-E	1205	590 LF	14.00	15.00
	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS				8,850.00
0021	47200000000-E	1205	20 EA	115.00	150.00
	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90				3,000.00
0022	47250000000-E	1205	29 EA	145.00	150.00
	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS				4,350.00
0023	48900000000-E	SP	83,750 LF	0.48	0.40
	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) 4" HOTSPRAY THERMO LINES, 50 MILS				33,500.00
0024	49050000000-N	1253	110 EA	95.00	100.00
	SNOWPLB P/MT MRKER				11,000.00
0025	52550000000-N	1413	Lump Sum		2,500.00
	PORTABLE LIGHTING				2,500.00
0026	73240000000-N	1716	2 EA	850.00	550.00
	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)				1,100.00
0027	74440000000-E	1725	1,458 LF	12.00	7.00
	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT				10,206.00
0028	74560000000-E	1726	350 LF	2.00	2.00
	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) 14-2				700.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	997,482.00	TOTAL
ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	997,482.00	SUB-TOTAL
					1,141,175.75
					1,141,175.75

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

1 997,482.00  
2 1,141,175.75

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

MAYMEAD INC  
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

Compiled by: Amy Boster  
7/25/23